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26DEMAND NO.

Estimate of the Amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2012 to defray the charges in respect of 

2287.70

Total

Total 2287.70

Charged

Voted

Revenue Capital

799.70

799.70

1488.00

1488.00

2287.70

 --  --  -- 

1

2070 Other Administrative

Services

900.00338.52 364.30 987.50 374.30 1100.00 388.00 1488.001361.801264.30979.10 1317.62

4059 Capital Outlay on Public

Works

43.57 390.00 390.00 400.00 400.00390.00390.00 --  --  --  -- 43.57

4070 Capital Outlay on Other

Administrative Services

38.58 220.30 244.55 399.70 399.70244.55220.30 --  --  --  -- 38.58


